

	Note	2005 HK\$ millions	2006 HK\$ millions	2006 US\$ millions (Note 35)
Continuing operations:				
Turnover	6	24,356	33,378	4,290
Cost of inventories sold		(2,331)	(2,305)	(296)
Staff costs	8	(2,319)	(2,666)	(343)
Depreciation and amortisation		(4,367)	(5,076)	(652)
Other operating expenses	9	(13,256)	(18,330)	(2,356)
Operating profit before disposal of investments and others				
		2,083	5,001	643
Profit on disposal of investments and others, net	10	71	44	6
Operating profit				
		2,154	5,045	649
Interest income	11	65	121	16
Interest and other finance costs	11	(1,669)	(2,763)	(356)
Share of results of associates	12	86	(1)	-
Profit before taxation				
		636	2,402	309
Taxation	13	(434)	(826)	(106)
Profit for the year from continuing operations				
		202	1,576	203
Discontinued operations:				
Loss from discontinued operations	14	(352)	-	-
Profit / (loss) for the year				
		(150)	1,576	203
Attributable to:				
Equity holders of the Company:				
- continuing operations		(416)	201	26
- discontinued operations		(352)	-	-
		(768)	201	26
Minority interest - continuing operations		618	1,375	177
		(150)	1,576	203
Dividends				
	15	-	-	-
Earnings / (loss) per share from continuing operations attributable to equity holders of the Company:				
- basic	16	HK\$(0.09)	HK\$0.04	US\$0.01
- diluted		HK\$(0.09)	HK\$0.04	US\$0.01
Earnings / (loss) per share attributable to equity holders of the Company:				
- basic	16	HK\$(0.17)	HK\$0.04	US\$0.01
- diluted		HK\$(0.17)	HK\$0.04	US\$0.01

The accompanying notes are an integral part of the consolidated accounts.